©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33030/D
MC33030
DC Servo Motor
Controller/Driver
The MC33030 is a monolithic DC servo motor controller providing

Representative Block Diagram
This device contains 119 active transistors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33030DW SOIC−16 47 Units / Rail
MC33030DWG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
MC33030DWR2 SOIC−16 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC33030DWR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
MC33030P PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
MC33030PG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MC33030